 GU (Quick Contact Tab)
Contact Rating
Main Feature
1. GU Single contact Form (SPST) series Relay offers
switching capacity by 30A in small size for various kinds
of applications.
2. PC Board mounting & Quick Connect Terminals
available.

(for short time
carrying current)
Ordering Information
GU - SS - 1 12 D M F S CF 1 Load rated:
Nil:NO:30A/NC:20A.
                          1:NO:20A/NC:10A
            Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
CF: Class F
            Case Type: Nil: Standard
S: With Flanged Case
            Terminal Type: F: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Contact Tabs
(Case height: 28.0mm)
Q: Both PCB Terminal & Quick Connect Tabs
(Case height: 21.0mm)
            Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
            Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
            Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 15: 15V,
18: 18V, 24: 24V, 36: 36V, 48: 48V, 110:110V
            Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
            Type of Sealing: SS: RT II Flux Proofed
            Type: GU (Quick Contact Tab)
Classification
Model GU (Q-C-T)
Terminal Type F: PCB terminal & Quick Connect Tabs Case Height: 28mm Q: PCB terminal & Quick Connect Tabs Case Height: 21mm
Case Type Nil: Standard Case / S: With Flanged Case Nil: Standard Case
Insulation Nil: Standard Class / CF: Class F Nil: Standard Class / CF: Class F
Contact Form 1C 1A 1B 1C 1A 1B
Flux Proofed GU-SS-1□□DF(S)(CF)(1) GU-SS-1□□DMF(S)(CF) GU-SS-1□□DBF(S)(CF) GU-SS-1□□DQ(CF)(1) GU-SS-1□□DMQ(CF) GU-SS-1□□DBQ(CF)
 GU (Quick Contact Tab)
Dimension ( ≤ 5mm+ 0.2mm, > 5mm + 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
V.01DS